For Project:

Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Loughborough Road Incoming

5 MPH

Instant

22/11/2021 11:00:00
36.7 MPH

36852

65 MPH on
43355

1495

Time 5 Day

through

01/12/2021

21/12/2021

06:30:00

7 Day

1570
08:00 169
06:00 124

35

36.7

30.33

Monday Tuesday

1447
132
105

Wednesday Thursday

10:59:59

Friday

1397 1457
19.9 20.8
395 39.7

1230
18.2
39.7

1343
20.0
39.6

1310
19.6
39.5



